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NBHA LA 06 # 10

Kiddy Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$22.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FREYA BARROIS 25.686 $2.001 12305 6

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 29.672 $2.002 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

TRISTYN THEARD 30.645 $2.003 12301

JACE THEARD 35.594 $2.004 12302

JACKSON WILLIAMS 43.104 $2.005 12216 6

TYSON DAVIS 43.776 $2.006 16

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 61.320 $2.007 16

HARPER WILLIAMS 81.499 $2.008 12315 6

CHARLEE CLARK 95.107 $2.009 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

FISHER NEWSHAM 121.166 $2.0010 12321 6

GUNNER NEWSHAM 131.026 $2.0011 12316 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 10

Open 5D Barrels

64# Entries including any scratches:

$2,023.00

Money Added: $1,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASEY LAICHE 15.860 $254.001 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MISTYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.148 $152.002 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

BELLA WINTZ 16.212 $101.003    

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS 16.2204 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ELMOJUSTIN LADNER 16.2535 116812 6KILN   MS

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.2776 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.3227 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 16.389 $228.001 72730 6ANGIE   LA

MAGICNATALIE STEPHENS 16.411 $137.002 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 16.460 $91.003 63351 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.4744 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

LOU LE ANN MONTGOMERY 16.5145

NELLYCOLIE DAVIS 16.5836 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 16.6087 109659 6AMITE   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.6368 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 16.6429 116812 6KILN   MS

SIERRA DANLEY 16.64810 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

RILEY BERGERON 16.72011 110385 6KENNER   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.75612 72730 6ANGIE   LA

DASANIBREA ELLWANGER 16.76413 109659 6AMITE   LA

FANCYELLE SULLIVAN 16.76814 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SPICEJACI KING 16.77315    

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.77616 72730 6ANGIE   LA

SPIDEYCOLIE DAVIS 16.77717 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

COWBOYLEAH CHADWICK 16.85118 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ASHLEA PIERCE 16.85118 6967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.935 $202.001 72730 6ANGIE   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 17.053 $121.002 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

RHONDA ADDISON 17.059 $81.003 3910 4HAMMOND   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 17.0864 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

KRISTIN BOOKER 17.0864 93119 4CLINTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.1246 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 10

RAMSEY NELSON 17.1757 115432 6MARRERO   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 17.1978 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 17.2609 55084 6SUMRALL   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.504 $177.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 17.506 $106.002

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.719 $71.003 102932 6LORANGER   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.7684 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

JILL HUNT 17.8085 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

IVYLE ANN MONTGOMERY 17.931 $151.001

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.942 $91.002 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 18.138 $60.003 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

PAULA ALARIO 18.4654 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 19.0205 102932 6LORANGER   LA

HALEY OWENS 19.7066

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 20.2697 109674 6ROBERT   LA

COSMIC FIREWATERSCARLET BRANTLEY 21.2178 102932 6LORANGER   LA

KRISTIN BOOKER 47.6889 93119 4CLINTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SKY JACI KING 916.186   

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.533106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 916.80876498 6BUSH   LA

GYPSEYELLE SULLIVAN 916.89888725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.568106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 917.77233457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SANDRA MORALES 918.5355784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ZOOMNATALIE STEPHENS 918.689102697 6COVINGTON   LA

BUCKAROOSANDRA MORALES 919.1485784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ATLEY BANKSTON 923.774119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 999.000119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

HAILEY MOORE 999.000110190 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CHEYENNE MULLER 999.000109671 6HAMMOND   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 999.000101759 6COVINGTON   LA

KARA STEVERSON 999.000113246 6LULING   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 10

Sr 5D Barrels

6# Entries including any scratches:

$56.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 16.636 $18.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

RHONDA ADDISON 17.0592 3910 4HAMMOND   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.504 $15.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 17.808 $13.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 18.138 $10.001 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

PAULA ALARIO 18.4652 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 10

Youth 5D Barrels

16# Entries including any scratches:

$153.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.322 $46.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RILEY BERGERON 16.7202 110385 6KENNER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYLEAH CHADWICK 16.851 $38.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 17.0532 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.1243 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.1754 115432 6MARRERO   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 17.3045 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.768 $31.001 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.942 $23.001 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 20.269 $15.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.533106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.568106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ATLEY BANKSTON 923.774119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 999.000119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 999.000101759 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 10

Adult 3D Sidepot

14# Entries including any scratches:

$167.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASEY LAICHE 15.860 $61.001 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MISTYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.148 $45.002 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

BELLA WINTZ 16.2123    

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS 16.2204 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ELMOJUSTIN LADNER 16.2535 116812 6KILN   MS

MAGICNATALIE STEPHENS 16.4116 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.4747 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 16.6088 109659 6AMITE   LA

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 16.6429 116812 6KILN   MS

DASANIBREA ELLWANGER 16.76410 109659 6AMITE   LA

FANCYELLE SULLIVAN 16.76811 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CAMRYN RIVIERE 17.086 $61.001 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GYPSEYELLE SULLIVAN 916.89888725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ZOOMNATALIE STEPHENS 918.689102697 6COVINGTON   LA

Big Bucks Sidepot

3# Entries including any scratches:

$240.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ELMOJUSTIN LADNER 16.253 $240.001 116812 6KILN   MS

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 16.6422 116812 6KILN   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.533106472 6SLIDELL   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 10

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASEY LAICHE 15.8601 570612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MISTYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.1482 4102698 6COVINGTON   LA

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS 16.2203 3102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ELMOJUSTIN LADNER 16.2534 2116812 6KILN   MS

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.2775 181196 6COVINGTON   LA

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.3226 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 16.3891 572730 6ANGIE   LA

MAGICNATALIE STEPHENS 16.4112 4102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.4743 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

NELLYCOLIE DAVIS 16.5834 218905 6COVINGTON   LA

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 16.6085 1109659 6AMITE   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.6366 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 16.6427 116812 6KILN   MS

SIERRA DANLEY 16.6488 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

RILEY BERGERON 16.7209 110385 6KENNER   LA

FANCYELLE SULLIVAN 16.76810 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

COWBOYLEAH CHADWICK 16.85111 109674 6ROBERT   LA
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3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.9351 572730 6ANGIE   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 17.0532 4119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 17.0863 389402 6COVINGTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.1244 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.1755 1115432 6MARRERO   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 17.1976 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 17.2607 55084 6SUMRALL   MS

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.5041 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.7192 4102932 6LORANGER   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.7683 3119427 6HOLDEN   LA

JILL HUNT 17.8084 22384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.9421 5119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 18.1382 49360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

PAULA ALARIO 18.4653 39365 6FOLSOM   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 19.0204 2102932 6LORANGER   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 20.2695 1109674 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 10

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 16.6361 547260 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.5041 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 17.8081 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 18.1381 59360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

PAULA ALARIO 18.4652 49365 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.3221 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RILEY BERGERON 16.7202 4110385 6KENNER   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYLEAH CHADWICK 16.8511 5109674 6ROBERT   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 17.0532 4119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.1243 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.1754 2115432 6MARRERO   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 17.3045 1119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.7681 5119427 6HOLDEN   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.9421 5119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 20.2691 5109674 6ROBERT   LA
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